(pg 1 of 2)
Ground Level
Copyright © Valmont Industries, Inc. 2014.   Pole assembly for illustrative purposes only.  Actual details and sizing may vary.  If noted ”By Others” consult manufacturer for information.
20
’ -0
”
Po
le

LED-B Blue LED
LED-RGB RGB LED
how to orDer or specify product code: (fill in the blanks)
lamp specifications
ML2000-CACA
series spacing lamp # Dry or wet canopy insiDe canopy outsiDe
Example: ML2000-CACA 12” LED-2.4K WET WH BK
ML2000-CACA 12” O/C LED-2.7K Indoor (DRY) Natural (NA) Natural (NA)
18” O/C LED-5.0K Outdoor (WET) Chrome (CR) Chrome (CR)
24” O/C LED-R White (WH) White (WH)
36” O/C LED-G Black (BK) Black (BK)
48” O/C LED-B Green (GN) Green (GN)
60” O/C LED-A Red (RD) Red (RD)
LED-RGB Silver (SR) Silver (SR)
_______________ - ___________ - ________________ - ______________ - ____________ - _______________
	Text Field 3:
	Text Field 4:
	Combo Box 24: [HS-H]
	Combo Box 25: [8ARC]
	Combo Box 26: [35]
	Combo Box 29: [MDL03]
	Combo Box 32: []
	Combo Box 33: []
	Combo Box 36: [OWGT]
	Combo Box 37: [SG]
	Combo Box 47: [1A]
	Combo Box 48: []
	Combo Box 49: [B]
	Combo Box 63: [T5]
	Combo Box 64: [S]
	Combo Box 78: [1531RLED]
	FIXTURE TYPE 6:
	SPACING 2: [36"]